
hot drinks
espresso / ristretto / 
macchiato

americano / long black

latte / cappuccino / 
hot chocolate

flat white / mocha

deluxe hot chocolate

tea (teapigs)

extra shot / syrup

dairy alternatives

soft drinks

crisps

tracker bars

chocolate bars

biscuits

quaker oats porridge pots

muffins / cookies

croissant / pain au chocolat

confectionery

sweet treats

@CoffeeBlueMiltonKeynesWest

£2.00

£2.50

£2.80

£2.80

£3.20

£1.70

£0.50

£0.40

Pete Theakston - miltonkeyneswest@coffeeblue.co.uk - 07818 438 754

sandwiches 

crusty rolls

baguettes

sandwiches

£3.20 - £3.80
 

£2.00 - £3.00
 

£3.20 - £3.80

@CoffeeBlueUK

We accept card
and contactless

payments!

cans

water

red bull /monster

fruit juice

protein shake / milkshake

£1.00
 

£1.00
 

£1.50
 

£1.00
 

£1.00

sausage rolls

pasties

pies

savoury hot food

£2.00
 

£2.50
 

£3.50

£1.00
 

£1.00
 

£1.00

 

£0.60
 

£1.20
 

£1.50
 

£1.50

 

almond, coconut

freshly handmade daily, from our local community

award-winning handmade goods from the Real Pie Company

Strictly
following thelatest COVID-19guidance


