

Strictly following the latest COVID-19 guidance

Pete Theakston - miltonkeyneswest@coffeeblue.co.uk - 07818 438 754

hot drinks	
espresso / ristretto / macchiato	£2.00
americano / long black	£2.50
latte / cappuccino / hot chocolate	£2.80
flat white / mocha	£2.80
deluxe hot chocolate	£3.20
tea (teapigs)	£1.70
extra shot / syrup	£0.50
dairy alternatives	£0.40
soft drinks	
cans	£1.00
water	£1.00
red bull /monster	£1.50
fruit juice	£1.00
protein shake / milkshake	£1.00

## sandwiches

freshly handmade daily, from our local community		
sandwiches	£3.20 - £3.80	
crusty rolls	£2.00 - £3.00	
baguettes	£3.20 - £3.80	
savoury hot food		
award-winning handmade goods from the Real Pie Company		
sausage rolls	£2.00	
pasties	£2.50	
pies	£3.50	
confectionery		
crisps	£1.00	
tracker bars	£1.00	
chocolate bars	£1.00	
sweet treats		
biscuits	£0.60	
quaker oats porridge pots	£1.20	
muffins / cookies	£1.50	
croissant / pain au chocola	t £1.50	

@CoffeeBlueMiltonKeynesWest

🔰 f 🔀 @CoffeeBlueUK

We accept card and contactless payments!

